AR 17
Rule38 Form 33

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

I R.3.8 (4)

ADMINISTRATIVE RECEIVERSHIP
FOLLOWING REPORT TO CREDITORS

Pursuant to Rule 3 8(4) of the Insolvency Rules
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
| 04008307 |

For Offictal Use

l | |

Name of Company

A B P T LIMITED (FORMERLY CAVENDISH MORTGAGE BROKERS LIMITED)

We Gary Steven Pettit and Timothy John Edward Dolder

of. Begbies Traynor (South) LLP
Calverton House
Tilers Road
Milton Keynes
MKI11 3LL

joint admimistrative receivers of the above company attach a copy of the Statement of Affairs of
the company.

Signed: . .. Dated: 7 /"7&3 20T
From.

Begbies Traynor For Officlal Use
Calverton House Ligquidation Post Room
Tilers Road Section

Milton Keynes

! lI\U i

10/05!2008
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Rule3 4 Form32

: Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A B P T Lumted (formerly Cavendish Mortgage Brokers Limited)

On the 22 February 2008 the date of the Administrative Receiver’s Appomtment R

Affidavi¢
Thas affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commussioner of Oaths when you have completed the
rest of ttus form

pwu% %\?AM KEHVHOV, AMWMM
of NAI _{ lﬂ\/gﬁ élddﬂd
Ko 4 77\119'-?/ "RNT

Swear /affirm that thc several pages attached marked 4 ﬂ | & @ are to the best of my knowledge
and belief a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at
22“3 (VY o ? . the date of the appomntment of the administrative recerver and that

the said company carried dn business as

M%Mb Tvolesd /JMévap\ N M’F)U*b\/cwg
2eeVed. \ A’l/wm/vuce\

Sworn/affirmed at -(UM_{Q\_;Q:ZQNP, Hoys-Ani0 W_‘Z_._(e_al@_liw &t A,

Date
Signatures R S L &
Before me Thawie . Gl Kyt

A Solicitor or-EorrmrssrorrereofOaths™

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing/affirming the affidavit, to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other
alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the asbove respects will mean that it is
refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed.




A — Summary of Assets

e

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

preferential creditors

o7 .

Book Estumated to
Value Realise
£ £
NONC| NOCNGE
NeneEe | ~erle
2,‘{@‘ 503 BIETS

240 $03

3, €13

Estimated t%se mlablc "
Signature /

+ Qose bl @ By

Date 1/
f

/

7
Thaveade O Fudd
G e t[onw







Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ % { | ??‘3
Liabilities P v £
Preferential creditors.- hNaces ~ XAYE,
a5 44 oo
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ | ;l L( } g
/
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) £~ r A —_—

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ I ,u3
Debts secured by floating charges (;"IS}KCM £ | Ip_'m
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £_ _th 'S >}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £ Ay { q,_ —
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £___a[ Lh 62_'}—
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge £ 3006‘32 S
holders) f
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ 3‘1 5{ X 2
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) I~ ’ 4’ -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £—' 39 )r (3 7
Issued and called up capital | £_ I 4
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ %a':s [ gg O

N
e T . _E]{]s7

*cfc.ﬁ/g

TtrevaWosks . 7ardd:
MAivad vy T,







AL ANE] MO A
Al LRRP R IRV Ny

~NY L ;)
.,Jk b \ \ﬂ \ .W 11: g | g \ 4 @ amjeudig
T [ mrrn.l\v.\\ \
((apgpopv@d | v QUM (M W )
IS F SRy
AL 7 29 (NN
shia] 3 TRLRAT? L0
RAIE NRGTO WA,
SVEYF T4
7 4
g usatd 101IpaIn 199p Jo (spooisod qum) juBUNE[D I0
Aumnoas Jo aneA | Ajumoas e | £q pray Aunoas Aue Jo speia | umoury SSOIppVY 10J1pald JO aWeN

uoissassod s Aueduroo

oy wt Apadoad 1240 9T JO UCHUDISI SUTWITE]D SICNPID pup S9OIAILS 10 spood Jo Ajddns ot Jo adueape ur pred sjunowe Surwie[d SISWO)SND
pup sjuawaI3e Afes [EUONIPU0d JO SwISea] |98y ‘Oseyomd-a11Y JopUN SIONPAIS AUe AJUSPI pUE SIONPAID [[8 SPI[OUT JSIUT N0 tIJON

SYOLIATID ANVINOD







